
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

Not classified 

DQ 

No. 

59 

127 

17 

7 

75 

99 

346 

58 

Name 

Breno Igor Gandra Monteiro 

Ricardo Douglas Pinheiro 

Luiz Filipe Teixeira Matheus 

Lucas Pacheco de Camargo 

Pietro Prizmic Guglielmi 

Daniel Christopher Arruda Duarte 

Erick Carbonel Lutum 

Guido Bahia Cotta 

Class 

FAUGO 

FAUESC 

FASP 

FMA 

FAEM 

FADF 

FASP 

FAEES 

Laps 

8 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

2 

Best Tm 

45.359 

45.508 

45.644 

45.850 

45.936 

46.086 

46.125 

50.527 

Diff 

0.149 

0.285 

0.491 

0.577 

0.727 

0.766 

In Lap 

8 

7 

5 

7 

5 

7 

8 

1 

S1 Best 

11.074 

11.040 

11.153 

11.111 

11.101 

11.102 

11.143 

12.661 

S2 Best 

14.290 

14.368 

14.378 

14.411 

14.335 

14.445 

14.400 

15.425 

S3 Best 

13.083 

13.223 

13.169 

13.265 

13.349 

13.360 

13.240 

14.002 

S4 Best 

6.841 

6.864 

6.852 

6.986 

7.034 

6.987 

6.990 

7.332 

 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Announcements 
58 - Excluído por atitude antidesportiva 
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16a COPA BRASIL DE KART 

PK 

WARM UP - PK 

Practice (7:00 Time) started at 8:36:43 

Kartodromo de Itumbiara 1,034 km 

10/10/2014 08:40 

 
DIVULGADO AS____:____


